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AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - AREA 01

Nome Inscrigdo
BARBARA MARION SOARES SIMAS 367
BRUNA EMANOELE GEORGES DOS SANTOS 354
BRUNA ROCHA NUNES 320
CATIANE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA MOREIRA COUTO 201
DIEGO DA COSTA CARDOSO 375
ELIANA SAIONARA SIRONI 307
EVELIN VERIDIANA GOLCALVES SCHMITT 308
FABIANA BROLESE RESLER MACHADO 216
FATIMA TEREZINHA HAHN BORGES 381
FRANCINE RIZZON ESPICH 256
GRASIELE RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 344
JENIFER DOS SANTOS CEGONI 373
JERONIMO RODRIGUES SOARES 405
JOCELAINE KELEN BORBA PINTO 222
LORENI FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 383
LUCIANA DE FREITAS SOARES 223
LUCIMARA DE MORAES 346
MAGDA LUCINEIA DE OLIVEIRA 316
MARCIA CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA 291
MARCIA ROSANE DA SILVA 270
MARLENE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 249
MORGAN DA ROCHA PINTO 292
NEIVA MAPELLI 324
SAMANTA SILVA DE SOUZA 345
SILVANA SOARES CARNEIRO CARDOSO 319
TAIRO DOS SANTOS 402
THAYSE GEREMIAS CASTRO 305
VALDENISE LOPES DO NASCIMENTO 280
VILMA DE FATIMA BORGES DE BORBA 225

AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - AREA 02

Nome Inscricao
ANA CARLA ESPELOCIN 340
BRUNA SITA DA ROSA 348
DEBORA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 274
FABIANA DE FATIMA BONETTE 372
JULIANO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 357
KATIA FERREIRA INHOQUI 338
LETICIA SOARES CACAPIETRA 214
LISIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA 286
LISIANE VIEIRA 339
LUCIANA RESLER 278
MARCIA MARLI DICK 276
NELCI LUTZ MEKELBURG 326
PRISCILA ADAIANA DAIELLO DE OLIVEIRA 366
RENATA GISELE DOS SANTOS ESPICH 376
SAMARA PEREIRA DA FONSECA 363
SANDRA LUZIA DOS SANTOS MACHADO 394
SIMONE ROOS ZANATTA 219
TATIANA DOS SANTOS MACEDO 206
VANUZA CARLA VACCARI 283

AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - AREA 03

Nome Inscrigdo
BARBARA DA SILVA TIBES 312
BIANCA ESTEFANI DA SILVA 298
CAMILA FOSS PIMEL 231
CASSIANA GRALHA DA SILVA 391
HAIESHA ALEXIA WOLFF MARTINS 310
JANETE DA SILVA MARTINS 289

Realizach

(’
Objetiva
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MEILE DAIANA D SILVA

NATCHESCA NATALY WOLFF MARTINS
RITA DE CASSIA DE LIMA RODRIGUES
SABRINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

SELOIR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
VIVIANE APARECIDA CRUZ BERNARDO

AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - AREA 04

Nome

BIANCA BERTI

CANDIDA MARIA DA SILVA BOSSLE
CARMEN ELOANA REIS DE MORAES
CLAUDIA DUTRA DA SILVA
DANUBIA JACO

DEISI FERRAZ

ELAINE DA SILVA

FELIPE PALMA DE OLIVEIRA

ILDA DE FATIMA CAETANO DOS SANTOS

ILIZANDRA MARIA REIS
JESSICA GOTTSCHALK
JULIANA FOSS PIMEL

MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA DE MENEZES

MIRIAM BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS
ROSIMARY FIGUEREDO XAVIER
SHIRLEI DE MELO BERNARDES

SILVIA TEREZINHA PEREIRA CASTILHOS
VALDETE MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
VERONICA HIGINO DE QUADROS

AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - AREA 05

Nome
ALINE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA BIRKHAN

ANGELA MARCIA SANTOS DA SILVA DE LUCENA

CARINE DO NASCIMENTO FOGACA
CRISTIANE MACHADO HENKIN
DANIELA GOMES MANEA

DEISE MARIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
DIANIFER ANSOLIN DE SOUZA
ELISANGELA CASTILHOS RECH
EVA CHAVES NETTO

FABIANA DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA PINHEIRO MALLET
GERUSA SANDRINE DA SILVA ANDRADE
GISELE DE MORAES MARTINS

ISABELLE CAMILLE RODRIGUES FERREIRA

JANAINA CORDOVA DA ROSA OLIVEIRA
JANAINA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
JANAINA TOME LOURENCO

JESSICA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
JESSICA DE BRITO

JESSICA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
JESSICA TOME LOURENCO

JOAO BATISTA PORT MIGUEL

JOARA MASIERO DA TRINDADE
KATIANE DE BRITO BERBIGIER
LUANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LUCIANA DA SILVA BRITO SELAU

LUIZ GUSTAVO FREITAS CAMARGO
MARCIO ANDRE SILVA

MILENA RIBAS DE LIMA

NEUZA DA SILVA PEREIRA
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258
337
353
386
229
261

Inscrigdo

251
224
306
252
311
384
234
271
269
220
389
236
333
284
313
377
361
362
241

Inscricao

226
208
368
228
293
380
262
207
297
404
253
371
335
393
364
359
334
300
267
285
232
385
301
248
351
282
212
347
330
365
328
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NILCEMARA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA REMONTI
PAMELA DE MORAES MACARI HAAS

PAOLA CAZZANELLI

PAOLA TAMIRES DA SILVA SCHAULET
POLEANA VIDAL DA ROCHA

ROBERTA GORSKI LOSCO

SCHEIA DAIANE DA SILVA

SILVIA LETICIA LAZARETTI CABRAL
TEREZINHA DE SOUZA FEIJO

VANDERLEA DIAS

AGENTE COMUNITARIO DE SAUDE - AREA 06
Nome

CELIA SCHWEIG

CINTIA MAZETTO DOS REIS

CLAIR DE FATIMA VELHO DA SILVA

DAYANA LUCIA CRESTANI

FABIOLA DOS SANTOS BRANCHIME

JUCENARA VELHO

LAURIANE TALITA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

Realizach
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211
205
245
390
213
230
331
356
288
398

Inscrigdo

240
235
403
237
260
242
246
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